Series planetary gear unit
05/2017
P
1. The structure scheme, appearance diagram and other attached diagrams in sample are examples,
there is no strict proportion requirement. If you need exact dimension of certain types, please contact
our sales dept.. (The unmarked dimension units are mm).
2. Gear unit has been tested before delivered, users should add lubrication oil before running.
3. We can only refer to the marked oil in the mannul. Actual oil filling level should be the same with

0101
P series
Basic type designation
Stages of planetary gear
(2 or 3)
Size
Accessories
Input modes
Output modes
P series gear unit features
◆ High modular design.
◆ Compact design and dimension, light weight.
◆ Wide range of ratio, high efficiency, stable
   running and low noise level.
◆ Several planet wheels run with load at the
   same time and distribute the power to r
   ealize the combination and separation of moving.
◆ Realize the coaxial transmission easily.
◆ Rich optional accessories.
02
Compact type with motor designation:
Basic type with motor connection flange designation:
P series
P s Size
Size
eries
Accessories
Accessories
Input modes
Input modes
Stages of planetary
Stages of planetary
gear(2 or 3)
gear(2 or 3)
N=Hollow shaft with shrink disc
B=Solid shaft with parallel key
C=Hollow shaft with involute splines
D=Solid shaft with involute splines
Input modes
N=Hollow shaft with shrink disc
B=Solid shaft with parallel key
C=Hollow shaft with involute splines
D=Solid shaft with involute splines
N=Standard(coaxial)
S=Helical gear stage
L=Bevel gear stage
K=Bevel&helical gear
     stage
Input modes
N=Standard(coaxial)
S=Helical gear stage
L=Bevel gear stage
K=Bevel&helical gear
     stage
03